Notice of Exemption

2019048501

Appendix E

To: Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	From: (Public Agency): Littlerock Creek Irrigation District 35141 87th Street East
	Littlerock, CA 93543
County Clerk County of: Los Angeles 93355 Burton Way Beverly Hill, CA 90210	(Address)
	tract Extension Amendment) between LCID and DWR
Project Applicant: Littlerock Creek Irrigation	on District
Project Location - Specific: Littlerock Creek Irrigation District is located In L	Los Angeles County
	Project Location - County: Los Angeles aries of Project: act between the State of California Department of Water Resources and service and the terms and conditions thereof.
Name of Public Agency Approving Project: L Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out Pro	.ittlerock Creek Irrigation District oject: Littlerock Creek Irrigation District
Exempt Status: (check one): ☐ Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268 ☐ Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(4)) ☐ Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4)) ☐ Categorical Exemption. State type and Statutory Exemptions. State code no	o)(3); 15269(a)); 4); 15269(b)(c)); and section number: 15061(B)(3) and 16301
	e CEQA guidelines Sections 15061(B)(3) and 15301; and approving oply extension contract with the Department of Water Resources
Lead Agency Contact Person: James Chaisson	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: 661-944-2015
Signature: Signed by Lead Agency Sign	by the public agency approving the project? ☐ Yes ☐ No Date: ☐ 75-19 Title: General Manager med by Applicant
Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Res Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Publ	bate neceived for ming at OFA.

STATECLEARINGHOUSE

APR 25 2019